We offer our clients the opportunity to train under the best possible conditions.
Based on your wishes, we will suggest matching products at the lowest rates.
Improving your health is our mission!
Free Weights 2019
WEIGHTS & BARS
Chicago Extreme Bumper Plates 50 mm OBPXK
Code Weight Color Retail
OBPXK5 5 kg Black 40.00 €
OBPXK10 10 kg Black 65.00 €
OBPXK15 15 kg Black 85.00 €
OBPXK20 20 kg Black 105.00 €
OBPXK25 25 kg Black 140.00 €
Body-Solid OBX Olympic rubber bumper plates have proven to be one of the toughest
bumpers available in our industry. Made to olympic standards, these plates are 45 cm in
diameter with a 50 mm steel collar center that ensures superior control and fits onto all
olympic bars, racks and sleds. Made of a quality solid composite of recycled rubber with
minimal bounce technology, these plates are easy on your hands, safe on your floors and
environmentally friendly.
Matches IWF - Standard
1 YEAR
COMMERCIAL
WARRANTY
Chicago Extreme Colored  Bumper
Plates 50 mm OBPXCK
Code Weight Color Retail
OBPXCK5 5 kg Black 40.00 €
OBPXCK10 10 kg Green 65.00 €
OBPXCK15 15 kg Yellow 85.00 €
OBPXCK20 20 kg Blue 105.00 €
OBPXCK25 25 kg Red 140.00 €
Body-Solid Chicago Extreme Colored Bumper Plates feature superior durability with quality,
smooth finishes and vibrant colors (green, black, yellow, blue and red). Constructed with the
highest-standards in mind, Body-Solid Chicago Extreme Colored Bumper Plates are factory
tested to withstand drops and heavy use.
Each plate is made to the IWF standard diameter of 45 cm and offer a thinner width allowing
users to load more weight onto their bar. Body-Solid Chicago Extreme Colored Bumper
Plates also come with a one-year commercial warranty.
1 YEAR
COMMERCIAL
WARRANTY
Olympic Rubber 4 Grip Plate 50 mm ORTK
Body-Solid rubber 4 grip olympic plates surpasses all others in quality, accuracy, reliability
and price. Four fully intergrated handgrips guarantees safer and easier performance.
Encased in high durable, heavy-duty rubber to prevent scuffing or damage to equipment,
walls or floors. These Olympic Plates will not split, crack or peel. Easy to pick up when flat
on floor due to the bulge at both sides of the plates. The integrated stainless steel sleeve
provides a smooth, secure fit onto any Olympic bar.
Code Weight Color Retail
ORTK1.25 1.25 kg Dark Grey 5.00 €
ORTK2.5 2.5 kg Dark Grey 10.00 €
ORTK5 5 kg Dark Grey 20.00 €
ORTK10 10 kg Dark Grey 40.00 €
ORTK15 15 kg Dark Grey 60.00 €
ORTK20 20 kg Dark Grey 80.00 €
ORTK25 25 kg Dark Grey 100.00 €
OSR140 1.25 (4x) + 2.5 (2x) + 5 (4x) + 10 (2x) + 15 (2x) + 20 (2x) 669.00€
OSR200 1.25 (4x) + 2.5 (2x) + 5 (4x) + 10 (4x) + 15 (2x) + 20 (4x) 899.00€
OSR250 1.25 (4x) + 2.5 (2x) + 5 (6x) + 10 (4x) + 15 (2x) + 20 (6x) 1099.00€
Chrome olympic bar & 2 olympic springs collars included
Body-Solid rubber 4 grip olympic plates surpasses all others in quality, accuracy, reliability
and price. Four fully intergrated handgrips guarantees safer and easier performance.
Encased in high durable, heavy-duty rubber to prevent scuffing or damage to equipment,
walls or floors. These Olympic Plates will not split, crack or peel. Easy to pick up when flat
on floor due to the bulge at both sides of the plates. The integrated stainless steel sleeve
provides a smooth, secure fit onto any Olympic bar.
Colored Rubber 4 Grip Plate 50 mm ORCK
Code Weight Color Retail
ORCK1.25 1.25 kg Dark Grey 5.40 €
ORCK2.5 2.5 kg Dark Blue 10.80 €
ORCK5 5 kg Black 21.40 €
ORCK10 10 kg Green 42.50 €
ORCK15 15 kg Yellow 65.00 €
ORCK20 20 kg Blue 87.00 €
ORCK25 25 kg Red 107.50 €
ORC140 1.25 (4x) + 2.5 (2x) + 5 (4x) + 10 (2x) + 15 (2x) + 20 (2x) 707.00€
ORC200 1.25 (4x) + 2.5 (2x) + 5 (4x) + 10 (4x) + 15 (2x) + 20 (4x) 966.00€
ORC250 1.25 (4x) + 2.5 (2x) + 5 (6x) + 10 (4x) + 15 (2x) + 20 (6x) 1182.50€
Code Weight Colour Retail
CHDU1 1 kg/pair Chrome 11.00 €
CHDU2 2 kg/pair Chrome 22.00 €

user’s palm. Solid steel heads ensure maximum adhesion of the bright chrome finish
making the dumbbells ultra resistant to chipping, crackling or peeling associated with
most iron head versions. Sold per pair!
Chrome Dumbbells CHDU
CHDUSET
Bodytrading Set 20 chrome
dumbbells with rack: € 650.00
Olympic Iron 4 Grip Plate 50 mm OPTK
Body-Solid Iron 4 Grip Olympic plates are cast from the highest quality iron, creating an
exceptionally strong and durable product. Four fully intergrated handgrips guarantees safer
and easier performance than any other plate on the market. Feature baked on hammertone
black finish that is durable, chip and rust resistant. Easy to pick up when flat on floor due to
the bulge at both sides of the plates. Heavy lifting has never been easier or safer.
The integrated stainless steel sleeve provides a smooth, secure fit onto any Olympic bar.
Code Weight Color Retail
OPTK1.25 1.25 kg Black 3.90 €
OPTK2.50 2.5 kg Black 7.75 €
OPTK5 5 kg Black 15.50 €
OPTK10 10 kg Black 31.00 €
OPTK15 15 kg Black 46.50 €
OPTK20 20 kg Black 62.00 €
OPTK25 25 kg Black 77.50 €
OST140 1.25 (4x) + 2.5 (2x) + 5 (4x) + 10 (2x) + 15 (2x) + 20 (2x) 599.00€
OST200 1.25 (4x) + 2.5 (2x) + 5 (4x) + 10 (4x) + 15 (2x) + 20 (4x) 739.00€
OST250 1.25 (4x) + 2.5 (2x) + 5 (6x) + 10 (4x) + 15 (2x) + 20 (6x) 899.00€
Code Set Weights in kg Total pair Total kg Retail
PROSET4-20 4 + 6 + 8 + 10 + 12 + 14 + 16 + 18 + 20 9 pair 216 kg 1161.00 €
PROSET22-30 22 + 24 + 26 + 28 + 30 5 pair 260 kg 1170.00 €
PROSET32.40 32 + 34 + 36 + 38 + 40 5 pair 360 kg 1545.00 €
PROSET4-40 4 + 6 + 8 + 10 + 12 + 14 + 16 + 18 + 20 + 22 + 24 + 26 + 28 + 30 + 32 + 34 + 36 + 38 + 40 19 pair 836 kg 3876.00 €
PROSET5-20 5 + 7.5 + 10 + 12.5 + 15 + 17.5 + 20 7 pair 175 kg 918.00 €
PROSET22.5-30 22.5 + 25 + 27.5 + 30 4 pair 210 kg 944.00 €
PROSET32.5-40 32.5 + 35 + 37.5 + 40 4 pair 290 kg 1245.00 €
PROSET5-40 5 + 7.5 + 10 + 12.5 + 15 + 17.5 + 20 + 22.5 + 25 + 27.5 + 30 + 32.5 + 35 + 37.5 + 40 15 pair 675 kg 3107.00 €
Feel the absolute freedom to train with these ergonomic handheld rubber
dumbbells. All dumbbells feature our standard, almost odourless, rubber weight
plates.
They come completely assembled and ready to work.
• Sold per pair
• Almost odourless rubber plates
• Ergonomic non-slip handle
• Allows a wide range of movements
• Ideal for private & commercial use
Code Weight Color Retail
PRORD4 4 kg Black 77.00 €
PRORD6 6 kg Black 93.00 €
PRORD8 8 kg Black 105.00 €
PRORD10 10 kg Black 114.00 €
PRORD12 12 kg Black 129.00 €
PRORD14 14 kg Black 144.00 €
PRORD16 16 kg Black 159.00 €
PRORD18 18 kg Black 174.00 €
PRORD20 20 kg Black 189.00 €
PRORD22 22 kg Black 204.00 €
PRORD24 24 kg Black 219.00 €
PRORD26 26 kg Black 234.00 €
PRORD28 28 kg Black 249.00 €
PRORD30 30 kg Black 264.00 €
PRORD32 32 kg Black 279.00 €
PRORD34 34 kg Black 294.00 €
PRORD36 36 kg Black 309.00 €
PRORD38 38 kg Black 324.00 €
PRORD40 40 kg Black 339.00 €
PRORD42 42 kg Black 354.00 €
PRORD44 44 kg Black 369.00 €
PRORD46 46 kg Black 384.00 €
PRORD48 48 kg Black 399.00 €
PRORD50 50 kg Black 414.00 €
PRORD52 52 kg Black 429.00 €
PRORD54 54 kg Black 444.00 €
PRORD56 56 kg Black 459.00 €
PRORD58 58 kg Black 474.00 €
PRORD60 60 kg Black 489.00 €
Code Weight Color Retail
PRORD5 5 kg 75.00 €
PRORD7.5 7.5 kg 89.00 €
PRORD10 10 kg 114.00 €
PRORD12.5 12.5 kg 132.00 €
PRORD15 15 kg 149.00 €
PRORD17.5 17.5 kg 170.00 €
PRORD20 20 kg 189.00 €
PRORD22.5 22.5 kg 208.00 €
PRORD25 25 kg 226.00 €
PRORD27.5 27.5 kg 246.00 €
PRORD30 30 kg 264.00 €
PRORD32.5 32.5 kg 283.00 €
PRORD35 35 kg 302.00 €
PRORD37.5 37.5kg 321.00 €
PRORD40 40 kg 339.00 €
PRORD42.5 42.5 kg 358.00 €
PRORD45 45 kg 377.00 €
PRORD47.5 47.5 kg 396.00 €
PRORD50 50 kg 414.00 €
PRORD52.5 52.5 kg 433.00 €
PRORD55 55 kg 452.00 €
PRORD57.5 57.5 kg 471.00 €
PRORD60 60 kg 489.00 €
Pro Style Rubber Dumbbell PRORD
CHROME
END CAPS

Code Set Weights in kg Total pair Total kg Retail
HEXSET1 2 + 4 + 6+ 8 + 9 + 10 + 12.5
+ 15 + 17.5 + 20 + 22.5 + 25
12 pair 285 kg 1010.00 €
HEXSET2 27.5 + 30 + 32.5 + 35 4 pair 250 kg 880.00 €
Code Weight Colour Retail
HEXRU1 1 kg/pair Black 7.00 €
HEXRU2 2 kg/pair Black 15.00 €
HEXRU3 3 kg/pair Black 22.00 €
HEXRU4 4 kg/pair Black 29.00 €
HEXRU5 5 kg/pair Black 36.00 €
HEXRU6 6 kg/pair Black 43.00 €
HEXRU7 7 kg/pair Black 50.00 €
HEXRU8 8 kg/pair Black 57.00 €
HEXRU9 9 kg/pair Black 64.00 €
HEXRU10 10 kg/pair Black 71.00 €
HEXRU12.5 12.5 kg/pair Black 89.00 €
HEXRU15 15 kg/pair Black 106.00 €
HEXRU17.5 17.5 kg/pair Black 122.50 €
HEXRU20 20 kg/pair Black 141.00 €
HEXRU22.5 22.5 kg/pair Black 160.00 €
HEXRU25 25 kg/pair Black 176.00 €
HEXRU27.5 27.5 kg/pair Black 194.00 €
HEXRU30 30 kg/pair Black 211.00 €
HEXRU32.5 32.5 kg/pair Black 229.00 €
HEXRU35 35 kg/pair Black 246.00 €
HEXRU37,5 37.5 kg/pair Black 264.00 €
HEXRU40 40 kg/pair Black 281.00 €
HEXRU42,5  42.5 kg/pair Black 297.50 €
HEXRU45 45 kg/pair Black 316.00 €
HEXRU47,5 47.5 kg/pair Black 334.00 €
HEXRU50 50 kg/pair Black 351.00 €
HEXRU1.10 1-10 kg/pair no rack Black 394.00 €
HEXSET1.10 1-10 kg/pair + rack Black 600.00 €
SADRACK Saddle Rack Black 295.00 €
Hexagonal Rubber Dumbbells HEXRU
Fixed Barbell Straight Bar FBSB
Bodytrading fixed barbells straight bars are all pre-assembled
to ensure that they meet the standards required in heavy
used commercial applications.
The barbell heads are comprised of solid steel inserts.
The solid steel handle passes through the steel insert and is
welded permanently joining the head to the bar. The Rubber
weight plates increases durability, protects equipment,
enhances appearance and diminishes noise. These curl bars
feature special deep set knurling for functional performance
and black rubber weight plates.
• 27 mm x 1042 mm L-main shaft with 25 mm plate sleeve
• Precision casted solid steel core
• Non-porous, odorless virgin rubber
• Hardened chrome straight handle
• Heavy commercial grade
Code Weight Color Retail
FBSB10 10 kg Black 75.00 €
FBSB12 12 kg Black 80.00 €
FBSB14 14 kg Black 90.00 €
FBSB16 16 kg Black 100.00 €
FBSB18 18 kg Black 112.00 €
FBSB20 20 kg Black 124.00 €
FBSB22 22 kg Black 134.00 €
FBSB24 24 kg Black 144.00 €
FBSB26 26 kg Black 156.00 €
FBSB28 28 kg Black 166.00 €
FBSB30 30 kg Black 176.00 €
FBSB32 32 kg Black 186.00 €
FBSB34 34 kg Black 196.00 €
FBSB36 36 kg Black 206.00 €
FBSB38 38 kg Black 216.00 €
FBSB40 40 kg Black 225.00 €
Code Weight Color Retail
FBSB10 10 kg Black 75.00 €
FBSB12.5 12.5 kg Black 83.50 €
FBSB15 15 kg Black 95.00 €
FBSB17.5 17.5 kg Black 108.00 €
FBSB20 20 kg Black 124.00 €
FBSB22.5 22.5 kg Black 136.00 €
FBSB25 25 kg Black 148.00 €
FBSB27.5 27.5 kg Black 166.00 €
FBSB30 30 kg Black 176.00 €
FBSB32.5 32.5 kg Black 188.00 €
FBSB35 35 kg Black 199.00 €
FBSB37.5 37.5 kg Black 212.00 €
FBSB40 40 kg Black 225.00 €
Code Description Retail
NBR Steelflex Neo Barbell Rack 525.00 €
Fixed Barbell EZ Curled Bar FBEZCB
Our Bodytrading fixed EZ curled bars are quality engineered
and built to last. These fixed barbells are pre-assembled to
ensure that all Bodytrading products meet the standards
required in heavy used commercial applications. These
curl bars feature special deep set knurling for functional
performance and black rubber weight plates.
• 27 mm x 1042 mm L-main shaft with 25 mm plate sleeve
• Precision casted solid steel core
• Non-porous, odorless virgin rubber
• Hardened chrome straight handle
• Heavy commercial grade
Code Weight Color Retail
FBEZCB10 10 kg Black 75.00 €
FBEZCB12 12 kg Black 80.00 €
FBEZCB14 14 kg Black 90.00 €
FBEZCB16 16 kg Black 100.00 €
FBEZCB18 18 kg Black 112.00 €
FBEZCB20 20 kg Black 124.00 €
FBEZCB22 22 kg Black 134.00 €
FBEZCB24 24 kg Black 144.00 €
FBEZCB26 26 kg Black 156.00 €
FBEZCB28 28 kg Black 166.00 €
FBEZCB30 30 kg Black 176.00 €
FBEZCB32 32 kg Black 186.00 €
FBEZCB34 34 kg Black 196.00 €
FBEZCB36 36 kg Black 206.00 €
FBEZCB38 38 kg Black 216.00 €
FBEZCB40 40 kg Black 225.00 €
Code Weight Color Retail
FBEZCB10 10 kg Black 75.00 €
FBEZCB12.5 12.5 kg Black 83.00 €
FBEZCB15 15 kg Black 95.00 €
FBEZCB17.5 17.5 kg Black 108.00 €
FBEZCB20 20 kg Black 124.00 €
FBEZCB22.5 22.5 kg Black 136.00 €
FBEZCB25 25 kg Black 148.00 €
FBEZCB27.5 27.5 kg Black 166.00 €
FBEZCB30 30 kg Black 176.00 €
FBEZCB32.5 32.5 kg Black 188.00 €
FBEZCB35 35 kg Black 199.00 €
FBEZCB37.5 37.5 kg Black 212.00 €
FBEZCB40 40 kg Black 225.00 €
Code Description Retail
NBR Steelflex Neo Barbell Rack 525.00 €
Body Solid has taken the concept of traditional dumbbells and given it a lift with a fresh

BSTVDK4 4 kg Black 30.00 €
BSTVDK5 5 kg Black 38.00 €
BSTVDK6 6 kg Black 45.00 €
Neoprene Dumbbells BSTNDK
These kettlebells are the perfect choice if you’ve just started out with kettlebell
training. They have a classic design and are made of cast iron with a smooth polished
finish for a strong grip. All kettlebells are engraved with their proper weight.
The bottom has been flattened so it stays sturdy in its place and won’t start rolling.
• Made from cast iron and provided with a smooth, polished finish
• Clearly engraved weight display
• Fits in your hand perfectly
Cast Polished Kettlebells KBCA
Code Weight Color Retail
KBCA4 4 kg Black 18.00 €
KBCA8 8 kg Black 26.00 €
KBCA12 12 kg Black 39.00 €
KBCA16 16 kg Black 52.00 €
KBCA20 20 kg Black 65.00 €
KBCA24 24 kg Black 78.00 €
KBCA28 28 kg Black 90.00 €
KBCA32 32 kg Black 104.00 €
• A professional grade competition kettlebell, 100% steel construction
• Color-coded for easy identification between sizes
• Bare metal handles that are ready for chalking!
• Regulation 33 mm Handle
Competition Kettlebells KBCO
Code Weight Color Retail
KBCO4 4 kg Pale green 65.00 €
KBCO6 6 kg Mint green 65.00 €
KBCO8 8 kg Pink 50.00 €
KBCO10 10 kg Light Blue 50.00 €
KBCO12 12 kg Blue 55.00 €
KBCO14 14 kg Licht Yellow 60.00 €
KBCO16 16 kg Yellow 70.00 €
KBCO18 18 kg Light purple 78.00 €
KBCO20 20 kg Purple 87.00 €
KBCO22 22 kg Light green 95.00 €
KBCO24 24 kg Green 105.00 €
KBCO26 26 kg Black 112.00 €
KBCO28 28 kg Orange 121.00 €
KBCO30 30 kg Light Red 130.00 €
KBCO32 32 kg Red 138.00 €
KBCO36 36 kg Grey 155.00 €
KBCO40 40 kg White 199.00 €
KBCO44 44 kg Silver 289.00 €
KBCO48 48 kg Gold 350.00 €
• Color-coded rings on the handles for easy identification
• Machined wide flat base eliminates wobble and provides a solid foundation
• Matte powder coat finish, no ugly cracks or chipping
Powder Coated Kettlebells KBPO
Code Weight Color Retail
KBPO4 4 kg Light Green 18.00 €
KBPO6 6 kg Royal Blue 23.00 €
KBPO8 8 kg Pink 30.00 €
KBPO10 10 kg Light Blue 36.00 €
KBPO12 2 kg blue 44.00 €
KBPO16 16 kg Yellow 58.00 €
KBPO20 20 kg Purple 72.00 €
KBPO24 24 kg Green 86.00 €
KBPO28 28 kg Orange 100.00 €
KBPO32 32 kg Red 114.00 €
KBPO36 36 kg Grey 130.00 €
KBPO40 40 kg White 144.00 €
KBPO48 48 kg Gold 172.00 €
Medicine balls are ideal for every day use because they are compact enough to keep in
any room. Ideal for a wide range of upper and lower body exercises, including crunches,
rotational twists and leg raises
• Durable rubber construction for bouncing